
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.78 609 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Repton 2

23.97 594 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Repton 2

23.98 594 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Repton 2

24.07 587 H 24/11/20 Repton Repton Repton 0

24.13 583 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Co Derby 2

24.18 579 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Co Derby 2

24.19 578 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Derby 2

24.22 576 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Derby 2

24.25 574 H 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Co Derby 2

24.27 573 H 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Repton 2

24.29 571 F 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Co Derby 2

24.30 571 H 16/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 3

24.30 571 H 04/12/21 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021 Coventry Repton 2

24.39 564 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Co Derby 2

24.43 561 H 14/07/19 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

24.50 557 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Co Derby 2

24.62 549 F 24/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillingdon Co Derby 2

24.67 545 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Derby 2

25.10 518 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Co Derby 2

25.13 516 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Co Derby 2

25.47 495 H 17/12/17 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Co Derby 3

27.20 407 H 25/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

27.64 388 F 18/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

27.76 383 H 18/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.40 322 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.45 320 H 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Co Derby 3

29.67 313 F 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2
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29.67 313 F 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.97 304 F 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Co Derby 3

31.70 257 H 21/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

33.58 216 H 14/09/14 City of Derby Club Championships Derby  4

34.27 203 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

37.38 156 H 01/03/14 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2
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24.30 571 H 04/12/21 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021 Coventry Repton 2

23.98 594 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Repton 2

24.27 573 H 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Repton 2

23.97 594 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Repton 2

23.78 609 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Repton 2

24.07 587 H 24/11/20 Repton Repton Repton 0

24.29 571 F 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Co Derby 2

24.25 574 H 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Co Derby 2

24.22 576 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Derby 2

24.19 578 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Derby 2

24.18 579 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Co Derby 2

24.43 561 H 14/07/19 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

24.30 571 H 16/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 3

24.13 583 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Co Derby 2

24.50 557 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Co Derby 2

24.67 545 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Derby 2

24.39 564 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Co Derby 2

24.62 549 F 24/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillingdon Co Derby 2

25.10 518 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Co Derby 2

25.13 516 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Co Derby 2

25.47 495 H 17/12/17 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Co Derby 3

27.20 407 H 25/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

27.64 388 F 18/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

27.76 383 H 18/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.67 313 F 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.40 322 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

29.97 304 F 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Co Derby 3

29.45 320 H 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Co Derby 3

31.70 257 H 21/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

34.27 203 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

33.58 216 H 14/09/14 City of Derby Club Championships Derby  4

37.38 156 H 01/03/14 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


